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202204260001
70830

04/26/2022
01:01:15 PM

JONES MARIA
B

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201403110000
67400

03/11/2014
10:43:46 AM

JONES MARIA
B

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201003040000
63080

03/04/2010
10:04:54 AM

JONES MARIA
B

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201802230000
57490

02/23/2018
09:31:05 AM

JONES MARIA
B

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY


