Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= JONES MARIA B;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	04/26/2022 01:01:15 PM	JONES MARIA B		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201403110000 67400	03/11/2014 10:43:46 AM	JONES MARIA B		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201003040000 63080	03/04/2010 10:04:54 AM	JONES MARIA B		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201802230000 57490	02/23/2018 09:31:05 AM	JONES MARIA B		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						